he
Scrambly

D £

Sponsorship

Title Sponsor
Presenting Sponsor
Foursome

Hole Sign Sponsorship
Dinner Sponsor

Tee Gift Sponsor

Lunch Sponsor

Cart Sponsor
Cocktail Sponsor
Beverage Sponsor
Golf Cannon Sponsor

Golf Towel Sponsor

Hole #1 or Hole #10 Sponsorship

Hole-In-One Sponsor

Longest Drive Sponsorship
Closest to the Pin Sponsorship
Longest Putt Sponsorship
Putting Green Sponsorship

Driving Range Sponsorship

TOTAL

Amount
$10,000
$5,000
$900
$300
$5,000
$4,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,000

$500

Quantity

o Check Enclosed (Made Payable to SeaGate Food Bank)

o Credit Card: Card Holder’s Name

Card Number:

Expiration Date:

2025 SeaGate Food Bank
Scramble for Food Golf Outing
Monday, July 7th
Registration/Lunch 11:00am
Shotgun Start 12:30pm

Total

Security Code:

Register Online at: https://seagatefoodbank.org/the-scramble-for-food/



